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CONDO Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Estate of Joan M cGall Online Auction -
Norwest Rd

Auction Opens. Thu, Feb 12 5:00pm ET

Lot

0250
0251
0252
0253

0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273

0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279

Title

Kenmore Chest Freezer
Wood Book Shelf With Books
Vintage Kodak Carousel Projector

Wood Box Lot Of 2 And Table Top Decorative
Glass

Older Wood Secretary's Desk

Right Handed Golf Club Set

Misc Lamp Lot - Floor & Table
Sitting Chair

Lot Of 3 Marble Base Table Lamps
Older Wood Sitting Chair Lot Of 2
Lot Of 4 Table Lamps

Lot Of 4 Decorative Lamps

Wood Framed Art & Photos

Large Art Painting

Sears Blue Chair

Home Stereo Component Lot

Lot Of 3 Pieces Of Luggage

Lot Of 2 Art Prints - Keirstead

Wood 3 Drawer Chest & Wood Mirror
Misc Mixed Lot Of Kitchen Dishes
Kenmore Microwave

Misc Kitchen Lot - Small Appliances
Dining Room Table & 6 Chairs

Large Gibbard Buffet / Side Board Walnut
Wood

Decanter And Glass Serving Set
Large Signed Qil Painting

Tea Service Set With Misc Cutlery
Wood Dining Room China Cabinet
Mixed Lot Of Glasses - Wine Glasses
Copland Spode Dinner Ware Set

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 19 12:00pm ET

Lot

0280
0281
0282
0283
0284

0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299

0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309

Title

Home Decorative Vase Lot

Lot Of 12 China Cups & Saucers

Gibbard Hosting Wood Service Tea Caddy Cart
Large Glassware Mixed Serving Lot

La-z-boy Reclining Wing Back Chair &
Ottoman

Art Prints & Picture Frame Lot

3 Drawer End Table Chest Set Of 2

Floral Pattern Couch

Wood Decorative Coffee Table With Glass Top
Decorative Plate Lot & Kitchenware
Kitchen Pots & Misc Cooking Lot

Large Wall Unit

Decorative Lot

Large Glassware Lot

Milk Glass Lidded Vases & Home Decor
Wood Nesting Tables

Wingback Hair

Older Drop Leaf Wood Table

Sterling Silver Vanity Set & Candle Holders

Cowboy Hat, Belt Buckles, Sterling Silver,
More

Large Wall Hanging Framed Mirror
Floral Theme Wingback Chair

5 Drawer Wood End Table & Bookcase
Antique Wood Single Bed

Antique Wood Single Bed

Framed Art Print Set Of 2 - Floral Theme
Blue Wingback Chair

Lot Of 2 Oil Paintings & 1 Print

Old Wood Vanity / Desk & Wall Mirror
Vanity Lot & White Stool
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Lot Title
0310 BIRKS Sterling Silver Cutlery Set Silverware

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, February 21 EST, 10AM - 1PM
Cat A: 10am - 12noon
Cat B: 12noon - 1pm

Pickup Location: 1101-860 Norwest Rd, Kingston, ON K7P 3K3 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
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