CONDO Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Estate of Joan McGall Online Auction - Norwest Rd

Auction Opens: Thu, Feb 12 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Feb 19 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0250	Kenmore Chest Freezer	0280	Home Decorative Vase Lot
0251	Wood Book Shelf With Books	0281	Lot Of 12 China Cups & Saucers
0252	Vintage Kodak Carousel Projector	0282	Gibbard Hosting Wood Service Tea Caddy Cart
0253	Wood Box Lot Of 2 And Table Top Decorative	0283	Large Glassware Mixed Serving Lot
	Glass	0284	La-z-boy Reclining Wing Back Chair &
	Older Wood Secretary's Desk		Ottoman
	Right Handed Golf Club Set		Art Prints & Picture Frame Lot
	Misc Lamp Lot - Floor & Table		3 Drawer End Table Chest Set Of 2
0257	Sitting Chair		Floral Pattern Couch
0258	Lot Of 3 Marble Base Table Lamps	0288	Wood Decorative Coffee Table With Glass Top
0259	Older Wood Sitting Chair Lot Of 2	0289	Decorative Plate Lot & Kitchenware
0260	Lot Of 4 Table Lamps	0290	Kitchen Pots & Misc Cooking Lot
0261	Lot Of 4 Decorative Lamps	0291	Large Wall Unit
0262	Wood Framed Art & Photos	0292	Decorative Lot
0263	Large Art Painting	0293	Large Glassware Lot
0264	Sears Blue Chair	0294	Milk Glass Lidded Vases & Home Decor
0265	Home Stereo Component Lot	0295	Wood Nesting Tables
0266	Lot Of 3 Pieces Of Luggage	0296	Wingback Hair
0267	Lot Of 2 Art Prints - Keirstead	0297	Older Drop Leaf Wood Table
0268	Wood 3 Drawer Chest & Wood Mirror	0298	Sterling Silver Vanity Set & Candle Holders
0269	Misc Mixed Lot Of Kitchen Dishes	0299	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
0270	Kenmore Microwave		More
0271	Misc Kitchen Lot - Small Appliances		Large Wall Hanging Framed Mirror
0272	Dining Room Table & 6 Chairs		Floral Theme Wingback Chair
0273	Large Gibbard Buffet / Side Board Walnut	0302	5 Drawer Wood End Table & Bookcase
	Wood	0303	Antique Wood Single Bed
0274	Decanter And Glass Serving Set	0304	Antique Wood Single Bed
0275	Large Signed Oil Painting	0305	Framed Art Print Set Of 2 - Floral Theme
0276	Tea Service Set With Misc Cutlery	0306	Blue Wingback Chair
0277	Wood Dining Room China Cabinet	0307	Lot Of 2 Oil Paintings & 1 Print
0278	Mixed Lot Of Glasses - Wine Glasses	0308	Old Wood Vanity / Desk & Wall Mirror
0279	Copland Spode Dinner Ware Set	0309	Vanity Lot & White Stool

Lot Title

0310 BIRKS Sterling Silver Cutlery Set Silverware

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, February 21 EST, 10AM - 1PM

Cat A: 10am - 12noon Cat B: 12noon - 1pm

Pickup Location: 1101-860 Norwest Rd, Kingston, ON K7P 3K3 Map

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com